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Cluster: 0258 dvu; resid: 0.53; r/c: 25/370

x.range

upstream meme PSSM #1; e=2.3e+04

1 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 16

x.range

y.
ra

ng
e

upstream meme PSSM #2; e=4.6e+03

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 151 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 13 151 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 13 151 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 13 151 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 13 151 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 13 151 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 13 151 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 13 151 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 13 151 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 13 151 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 13 151 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 13 151 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 13 151 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 13 151 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 13 151 3 5 7 9 11 13
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nadA
nadC

gidA

DVU1827

rplT

lepB

DVU1254DVU1255

rrmJ

DVU2259

trmH

lysS

gpsA

DVU3053

DVU1387

DVU1386

DVU1217

ftsY
DVU2335

DVU2553

DVU1826
DVU2053

DVU1061

DVU0187

DVU1176

string
operons −200 −100 −1

NifU family protein: DVU2553−0.02
lysyl−tRNA synthetase: DVU2376−0.09

hypothetical protein: DVU3053−0.11
hypothetical protein: DVU2259−0.16

ribosomal RNA large subunit methyltransferase J: DVU2260−0.16
50S ribosomal protein L20: DVU2535−0.18

signal recognition particle−docking protein FtsY: DVU3059−0.24
MATE efflux family protein: DVU1217−0.26

nicotinate−nucleotide pyrophosphorylase: DVU1807−0.33
quinolinate synthetase: DVU1808−0.33

hypothetical protein: DVU1254−0.41
Sua5/YciO/YrdC/YwlC family protein: DVU1255−0.62

GGDEF domain protein: DVU0187−0.99
glycerol−3−phosphate dehydrogenase (NAD(P)+): DVU3159−0.99

 5−carboxymethylaminomethyl modification enzyme GidA: DVU1828−1.24
hypothetical protein: DVU1826−1.24

succinyl−diaminopimelate desuccinylase: DVU1827−1.24
signal peptidase I: DVU0704−3.80

hypothetical protein: DVU2053−4.11
hypothetical protein: DVU1386−4.37
hypothetical protein: DVU1387−4.37
hypothetical protein: DVU2335−5.12
hypothetical protein: DVU1176−5.76

tRNA (guanosine−2'−O−)−methyltransferase: DVU2355−6.69
glycosyl transferase, group 1 family protein: DVU1061−7.04

log10(P) upstream meme1 2 log10(P.clust)=−2.00; 25 seqs; 21 uniq
c(0.5, 2.5)
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